По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

• Withstand 300VAC surge input for 5 seconds
• Built-in active PFC function
• Protections:  Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage /
Over temperature
• 1U low profile (MSP-100/200/300/450)
• Built-in constant current limiting circuit
• Built-in remote sense function (MSP-200/300/450/600)
• No load power consumption <0.5W
(<0.6W for MSP-450 ; <0.8W for MSP-600)
• Built-in current sharing (MSP-600-24/36/48)
• Built-in remote ON/OFF control
• Built-in 5V/0.3A standby output (MSP-200/300/450/600)
• Built-in DC OK signal (MSP-300/450/600)
• LED indicator for power on
• 5 years warranty
200W MSP-200
450W MSP-450
600W MSP-600
300W MSP-300
100W MSP-100
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MSP-200-3.3 3.3V, 0~40A ±2% 80mV 80.0%
MSP-200-5 5V, 0~35A ±2% 90mV 84.0%
MSP-200-7.5 7.5V, 0~26.7A ±2% 100mV 86.0%
MSP-200-12 12V, 0~16.7A ±1% 120mV 88.0%
MSP-200-15 15V, 0~13.4A ±1% 150mV 88.0%
MSP-200-24 24V, 0~8.4A ±1% 150mV 88.0%
MSP-200-36  36V, 0~5.7A ±1% 250mV 89.0%
MSP-200-48 48V, 0~4.3A ±1% 250mV 89.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MSP-450-3.3 3.3V, 0~90A ±2% 80mV 80.0%
MSP-450-5 5V, 0~90A ±2% 80mV 83.0%
MSP-450-7.5 7.5V, 0~60A ±2% 100mV 86.5%
MSP-450-12 12V, 0~37.5A ±1% 120mV 88.0%
MSP-450-15 15V, 0~30A ±1% 150mV 89.0%
MSP-450-24 24V, 0~18.8A ±1% 150mV 88.0%
MSP-450-36  36V, 0~12.5A ±1% 240mV 89.0%
MSP-450-48 48V, 0~9.5A ±1% 240mV 89.5%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MSP-600-3.3 3.3V, 0~120A ±2% 100mV 78.5%
MSP-600-5 5V, 0~120A ±2% 100mV 82.0%
MSP-600-7.5 7.5V, 0~80A ±2% 100mV 86.0%
MSP-600-12 12V, 0~53A ±1% 120mV 88.0%
MSP-600-15 15V, 0~43A ±1% 150mV 88.0%
MSP-600-24 24V, 0~27A ±1% 150mV 88.0%
MSP-600-36  36V, 0~17.5A ±1% 200mV 89.0%
MSP-600-48 48V, 0~13A ±1% 240mV 89.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MSP-300-15 15V, 0~22A ±1% 150mV 88.0%
MSP-300-24 24V, 0~14A ±1% 150mV 87.0%
MSP-300-36  36V, 0~9A ±1% 250mV 88.0%
MSP-300-48 48V, 0~7A ±1% 250mV 89.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MSP-300-3.3 3.3V, 0~60A ±2.5% 80mV 80.0%
MSP-300-5 5V, 0~60A ±2% 90mV 82.0%
MSP-300-7.5 7.5V, 0~40A ±2% 100mV 86.0%
MSP-300-12 12V, 0~27A ±1% 120mV 88.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MSP-100-3.3 3.3V, 0~20A +2.5%,  -3 .5% 80mV 78.0%
MSP-100-5 5V, 0~17A +2.5%,  -3 .5% 80mV 83.0%
MSP-100-7.5 7.5V, 0~13.5A ±2.5% 100mV 84.0%
MSP-100-12 12V, 0~8.5A ±1.5% 120mV 87.5%
MSP-100-15 15V, 0~7A ±1.5% 150mV 88.0%
MSP-100-24 24V, 0~4.5A ±1.5% 150mV 88.5%
MSP-100-36  36V, 0~2.9A ±1.5% 200mV 89.0%
MSP-100-48 48V, 0~2.2A ±1.5% 240mV 90.0%
MSP-450MSP-600
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132